Douglas County High School Homecoming 2023

Guest Dance Approval Form

This form MUST BE COMPLETED and turned into the main office by TUESDAY, September 12, 2023. Guest pass forms will NOT be accepted after this date for any reason. NO EXCEPTIONS!

- This form must be signed by your guest's admin first, then turned in to DCHS Athletics & Activities Office for signature and approval. All guest forms will be reviewed by the DCHS Administration by Friday, September 15th.
- You must return this completed form to the Athletics & Activities Office.. The BOTTOM PORTION of this form will be returned to you (if your guest is approved) so you can purchase tickets when they go on sale.
- NO TICKETS WILL BE SOLD without the proper Administration review and signature.
- DCHS Administration reserves the right to deny any student/guest permission to attend the dance.
- Guests will not be permitted to enter the event without a submitted guest form.
- All DCHS students and their guests must present a photo ID (student ID or driver's license) at the door.
- Only one guest per student is allowed. Guests are intended to be the sole date/friend of an DCHS student.
- Students must be at least 9th grade level to attend. Guests must also be under 21 years of age.

Name of Event: Homecoming 2023	Date of Event: Saturday, September 23, 2023
Douglas County Student's Name:	Grade:
Student's Parent/Guardian Name:	
Phone Number:	Cell Number:
mentioned event and I underst	nt to bring a non-Douglas County High School student to the above and that the guest must abide by Douglas County's rules, dress, and derstand that I'm assuming responsibility for the stated guest.
, ,	nding in regards to their: BehaviorAttendanceand Gradesear. No behavioral incidents in the past month. No more than 14 unexcused absences/periods since huck-Gray's consideration.)
Guest's Name:	Grade:Age:
Phone # where guest parent/guardian can be reach	ned:
. , , , , ,	
	nt/guardian of the guest must assume responsibility for the guest's behavior.
	Phone #:
	in good standing in regards to their: Behavior Attendance and Grades
Guest's School Administrator's Signature	
	st sign in ink and attach their school business card - NO EXCEPTIONS)
	enrolled in school and in good standing with regards to behavior.
•	n is submitted and reviewed by an administrator the portion below will be returned to the DCHS student.
For OFFICE U	JSE ONLY – to be completed by DCHS Administration
This tear-off with the	e Athletics/Activities Director's signature must be presented
	to purchase tickets to the dance.
will not be allowed to display negative behavior or behavior high School reserves the right to deny admission to any breathalyzer to any students/guests attending the dance	ted to behave, dress and dance appropriately for attendance and participation. Students and/or their guest we or dress in a manner that would disrespect the event and/or dishonor other students. Douglas County guests who do not follow these guidelines. DCHS also reserves the right to administer a passive e. In addition, Douglas County High School reserves the right to ask guests to leave if their behavior, aglas County High School reserves the right to search any tote, bag, duffel bag or purse in the possession of
Guest Name (Print):	DCHS Student Name (Print):
Guest Signature:	Date:
DCHS Administration Approval: YES N	IO Signature:

ALL DCHS students must present their school issued student ID and guest must have their school ID or driver's license) at the door to gain access to the event.